KSPKSP
Interchangeable Core Products
Interchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
SECURITY
CONTROL Killeen SecurityKilleen Security
ProductsProducts
Killeen Machine Tool Co., Inc.
33 Hermon Street

US4 and US26D
fi nish only
*Order Example
 206 -A - 26D Uncombinated
US4 and US26D
*Order Example
 206SC -A - 26D
Staples® Print Solutions   24-0002800   QJ5  1234  CYANMAGENTAYELLOWBLACK    03/25/2013
Call 1-800-577-5397 • www.iccore.com
Interchangeable Core Products KSPKSPInterchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
Cores – CombinatedCores – Combinated
Cores – Sliding Glass/Showcase LockCores – Sliding Glass/Showcase Lock
Part Number    Description       Keyway          Finish
    206SPL          6 Pin            X         4/26D
    207SPL          7 pin             X          4/26D
Available in all keyways. Core only.
  *Order  Example
    206SPL-A-26D
Part Number  Description    Keyway       Finish
      206C      6 Pin         X                4 / 26D
      207C      7 Pin          X                4 / 26D
*Order Example
 206C-A-26D Combinated
 3
4 Quality • Price • Delivery • That’s what KSP is all about!
Interchangeable Core ProductsKSPKSP Interchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
Mortise and Rim Housings Mortise and Rim Housings Staked-On (Fixed) Cam
FinishFinish
 Part Number  Description
 306 1-1/4” 6 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 1-3/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 Long 1-3/4” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 307 XLong 1-7/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise Housing
 308  6/7 Pin Rim Housing
 308-6  6 Pin Rim Housing
 316  6 Pin Tapered Head Housing
 317  6/7 Pin Tapered Head Housing
     308LFIC  FSIC Schlage Style Rim Housing
Special Finishes Available. Contact us for Pricing and Lead-Times
308LFIC
306 307 307 Long
308 316 317
*Order Example
      Part #       Cam        Finish
       307          600          26D
03
04
10
10B
26
26D
Bright Brass
Satin Brass
Satin Bronze
Duro
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
 5
Interchangeable Core Products KSPKSPInterchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
Key BlanksKey Blanks
Housing CamsHousing Cams  (Bag of 20)
I/C Housing Drive Pins & WashersI/C Housing Drive Pins & Washers
Part Number
     400K
*Order Example
  400K – A
Part Number  Description          Quantity
      603      Studs      100 /pack
      604         Small Spacer       100 /pack
      605                 Large Spacer        100 /pack
Part Number  Description
      600                Standard Cam
      601       Adams Rite Cam
      602                   Clover Cam
     602-S                Sargent Cam
     602-L                Schlage Cam
600 601
602 602L 602S
Call 1-800-577-5397 • www.iccore.com
6 Quality • Price • Delivery • That’s what KSP is all about!
Interchangeable Core ProductsKSPKSP Interchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
Mortise and Rim Housings  Mortise and Rim Housings  Screw-On (Removable) Cam
All Housings Less CamAll Housings Less Cam
Screw on Cams / Standard Finishes
 Part Number  Description
 406 1-1/4” 6 Pin Mortise
 407 1-3/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise
 407 Long 1-3/4” 6/7 Pin Mortise
 407 XLong 1-7/8” 6/7 Pin Mortise
 416  6 Pin Tapered Head
 417  6/7 Pin Tapered Head
 407LFIC  FSIC Schlage Style Mortise
     308LFIC  FSIC Schlage Style Rim Housing
Each housing includes Cam Retainer & 2 screws
 Part Number Description
 K700 Standard Cam
 K701 Adams Rite Cam
 K702 Clover Cam
 K702-S Sargent Cam
 K702-L Schlage Cam
Each Cam sold in bags of 10
407 LFIC
 7
Interchangeable Core Products KSPKSPInterchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
I/C Core Pin KitsI/C Core Pin Kits  A2, A3, A4
I/C Core Pin, Caps, SpringsI/C Core Pin, Caps, Springs
Part Number: K7CAMKIT
Description: Cam Kit with various cams and accessories
Includes the following:
Qty. 10 – K700 (Standard) screw-on cams
Qty. 10 – K701 (Adams Rite) screw-on cams
Qty. 10 – K702 (Clover) screw-on cams
Qty. 10 – K702S (Sargent) screw-on cams
Qty. 10 – K702L (Schlage) screw-on cams
100pcs – Cam Screws (pre-applied Loctite)
Variety of solid spaces
Variety of step spacers
Turn Knob
Part Number
     A2-Kit
     A3-Kit
     A4-Kit
Part Description          Quantity
.108 Diameter         1000 / Pack Only
Call 1-800-577-5397 • www.iccore.com
8 Quality • Price • Delivery • That’s what KSP is all about!
Interchangeable Core ProductsKSPKSP Interchangeable with:  BEST • ARROW • FALCON
Rings & CollarsRings & Collars
FinishFinish
I/C Brass PadlocksI/C Brass Padlocks
Part Number     Shackle Diameter    Shackle Length
      801      5/16’              1-1/8”